
BEG SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, E 
FT, W 210 FT, S 220.93 FT TO POB

HERB CRAIG KENNETH
848 SW CHARLES TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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HX Base Yr

848 SW CHARLES TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 784 72.9000 43.74 34,292 2025 2025 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 2026 784 33,606

784 784 33,606

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=51,18] S14 E56 N14 W56 $
.
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1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,000

7,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,900


